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Cleaning Emergency

Drip Pan

▪ Height 9.5cm
▪ Length 53cm
▪ Width 40cm

Manufactured from tough, impact 
resistant plastic with a corner 
pouring spout for safe and easy 
emptying.

Paper Towel 
 Wiping Roll

16 litres

Drip Tray

▪ Height 7cm
▪ Length 60cm
▪ Width 60cm

Made from tough impact resistant 
plastic. Ideal for catching drips and 
leaks from vehicles, machinery and 
hoses. Prevents floor contamination.

28 litres

SCA SCPAN16

£18.31
£21.97

€21.24
€26.12

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA SCTRAY28

£20.94
£25.13

€24.29
€29.88

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

▪ Length 150 metres
▪ Width 20cm

Essential for all 
cleaning and wiping 
tasks, this two-ply blue 
paper roll is perforated 
to give an economical 
430 sheets.

For general 
purpose 
wiping in 
kitchens, 
workshop 
and garages.

SCA SCPAPROLL

£10.42
£12.50

€12.09
€14.87

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

Universal Absorbent  
 Quick-rip Roll

▪ Length 31 metres
▪ Width 31cm

A non-linting absorbent 
roll. Bonded for strength 
and perforated bi-laterally 
for easy tearing. Extremely 
versatile and stronger 
than normal paper wipes.

Absorbs:
▪ Coolant
▪ Solvents 
▪ Water 
▪ Non-aggresive 

fluids 
▪ Oil

SCA SCUAROLL

£42.66
£51.19

€49.49
€60.87

Exc VAT
Inc VAT


